HIGHBAY.DL
ELECTRICAL CH ARACTERI STICS AND PERFORM ANCE DAT A VERI FIED BY NAT ION ALLY RECOGNIZED TEST ING LAB S (NRT L). FOR FULL REPORT S AND
RESULTS, V ISI T W WW.N ORIB ACHI.COM /REPORTS. ALL SPECIF ICATI ONS SUB JECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT N OTICE. ALL VALUES TYPICAL UNLES S
OTHERWISE NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377.
©2015 - 2016
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.0
Electrical System Characteristics / Data
AC Input:       120/277 VAC (standard), 480 VAC (upgrade)

Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.0
8
How to Order (Cont.)
Sample Order Code:  Only include the optional upgrades you need.
Numbering
Order23
Specification Required or Optional Allowed Values Description
11 IP Rating Optional IP67 IP Rating Upgrade
12 Housing Optional ALUM Aluminum Dome
13 Lens Optional
LENS Lens Adder
CL Clear Lens
14 Wire Guard Optional WG Wire Guard
15 Mounting Optional HOOK Hook
16 Dimming Optional
010V 0 - 10V dimming
STEP Step dimming
BLD [%] Bi-level dimming
LVDIM Line Voltage Dimming
17
Emergency Battery
Backup
Optional
EM Emergency Battery Backup
EMC Emergency Battery Backup - Cold
18 Occupancy Sensor Optional
OS Occupancy Sensor
OOS Outdoor Occupancy Sensor
19 Photocell Optional
PC1 120V Button Photocell
PC2 240-277 Button Photocell
20
Daylight Harvesting
Sensor
Optional DHS Daylight Harvesting Sensor
21 Surge Protection
Optional SRG1 Enhanced surge protection for 120-277VAC
SRG2 Enhanced surge protection for 480VAC
22 Controller Optional PUL Pulse Wireless Controller
23 Beam Angle Optional 80deg 80 degree Beam Angle